Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
LCFF SERIES RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING
W
G
-ZY-Z1-2Z
• 5-Year Warranty
• Multi CCT (Selectable Switch on back of the fixture )
• Multi CCT (Selectable Switch on the LED Board )
• Brushed Nickel Finish
Applications:
LCFF-22-MCT5-BN
15” LED FABRIC DRUM
Other Models:
• 25W | 1400LM | LCFF-15-MCT5-BN •  35W | 1800LM | LCFF-18-MCT5-BN
• Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 45W
• Power Factor: >0.90
• Efficacy: 46 LPW
• Dimming: TRIAC Dimming (Dimmable Down to 5%
Compatible with Traic and ELV Dimmers)
• Total Lumens: 2100LM
• Color Temperatures: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
• Multi CCT (Selectable Switch on back of the fixture )
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 90
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Rated life: 50,000 Hrs• Brushed Nickel Finish
• Durable Punching Aluminum Housing with Translucent
Diffuser
• Fabric Material: Burlap Sack Cloth
• Fabric Material: Burlap Sack Cloth
• Surface mount and Suspension Installation
• Smooth Polycarbonate and Fabric cover Delivers
Smooth Lighting
• Maximum Ambient Temperature: 86°F to 104°F
• IP20 indoor only
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
22” x 5”
22”
5”
Selection:
This drum-shaped flush mount has a linen diffuser to create a
soft glow overhead. The fabric drum is just the light fixture to
brighten up your entryway or living room in understated style.
• This drum-shaped flush mount has a linen diffuser to
create a soft glow overhead. The fabric drum is just the
light fixture to brighten up your entryway or living room in
understated style.
Photometrics: LCFF-22-MCT5-BN
Performance Table: LCFF-22-MCT5-BN
Back View
Other Views:
BUG Rating: B1-U3-G1 Area 40’x 40’    Mounting Height: 9’
Front ViewSide View
LCFF 22 MCT5 BN
Model
Sample Ordering
- - -
Size Color Temp. Finish
Example:
1. LCFF-22-MCT5-BN (FOR LCFF 45W MCT5 FIXTURE 120V)
2. LCFF-22-MCT5-BN (FOR LCFF 45W MCT5 FIXTURE 120V)
LCF-ROD-5-BN (SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY)
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
LCFF-22-MCT5-BN 45W 120V 2100LM 2700K/ 3000K/ 3500K/ 4000K/ 5000K B1-U3-G1 46
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
LCF-ROD-5-BN = 5in SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY, Brushed Nickel
LCF-ROD-12-BN = 12in SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY, Brushed Nickel
LCF-ROD-24-BN = 24in SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY, Brushed Nickel
LCF-ROD-36-BN = 36in SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY, Brushed Nickel
LCF-ROD-48-BN = 48in SUSPENSION ROD FOR CEILINIG FIXTURE SWIVEL CANOPY, Brushed Nickel
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN = SWIVEL CEILING CANOPY FOR CEILING FIXTURES, Brushed Nickel
LFCF-SK10-BN = 10FT 4LINE CANOPY SUSPENSION KIT FOR DECORATIVE LIGHTS, Brushed Nickel
FML-ULK-MCT = 15W, 850LM, 30K/40K/50K UP LIGHT KIT
Accessories:
LCF-ROD-5-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 5” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-12-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 12” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-24-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 24” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-36-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 36” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-48-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 48” ROD & CANOPY
LFCF-SK10
10FT 4LINE CANOPY SUSPENSION KIT
FOR DECORATIVE LIGHTS, Brushed Nickel
3
LCFF-15
125[5.0in]
25[1.0in]
127[5in]
305[12in]
610[24in]
915[36in]
1220[48in]
Φ380[15in]
127[5in]
127[5in]
Fabric lens
Material: Polystyrene+ gunny cloth
100[3.9in]
Rod suspension Surface mount
Φ356[14in]
16.5[0.65]
Uplight-FML-ULK-MCT
Φ380[15in]
Φ380[15in]
Rod & Canopy Drawings:
LCF-ROD-5-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 5” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-12-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 12” ROD & CANOPY
LCF-ROD-24-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 24” ROD & CANOPY
LFCF-SK10
10FT 4LINE CANOPY SUSPENSION KIT
FOR DECORATIVE LIGHTS
Φ19[0.75in]
80[3.15in]
LCF-ROD-5
Φ19[0.75in]
265[10.4in]
LCF-ROD-12
Φ19[0.75in]
560[22.05in]
LCF-ROD-24
3 1/6”
10 2/5”
22”
3/4” x 22”
3/4” x 10 2/5”
3/4” x 3 1/6”
Suspension Canopy Dimensions
LFCF-SK10
Φ150[5.9in]
40[1.57in]
SUPPLY WIRE WITH CONNECTORS 10FT
SUSPENSION WIRE 10FT
CANOPY
6”
6” x 1 3/5”
1 3/5”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
LCF-ROD-48-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 48” ROD & CANOPY
3/4” x 46”
Φ19[0.75in]
1170[46.06in]
LCF-ROD-48
46”
3/4”
LCF-ROD-36-BN
LCF-CANOPY-S-BN
SHOWN WITH 36” ROD & CANOPY
3/4” x 34”
Φ19[0.75in]
865[34.05in]
LCF-ROD-36
34”
3/4”
LCF-CANOPY-S
SWIVEL CANOPY DIMENSION
3 1/3”
5”
1”
FML-ULK-MCT
15W, 850LM, 30K/40K/50K UP LIGHT KIT
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
3/5” x 14”
3/5”
14”